 Radial-leaded Inductor – RCB0506(Z) Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                         27/02/2025
P0
1. Part No. Expression
R C B 0 5 0 6 1 R 0 M Z F
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f)

Inductance
(μH) @0A
Q
Min
Test
Frequency
SRF
(MHz)
Min
DCR
(Ω)
Max
IDC
(mA)
Max L Q
RCB05061R0MZF 1.0±20% 60 1V/7.96MHz 105.0 0.10 1030
RCB05061R2MZF 1.2±20% 60 1V/7.96MHz 90.0 0.15 980
RCB05061R5MZF 1.5±20% 60 1V/7.96MHz 75.0 0.20 920
RCB05061R8MZF 1.8±20% 60 1V/7.96MHz 70.0 0.22 880
RCB05062R2MZF 2.2±20% 60 1V/7.96MHz 65.0 0.24 830
RCB05062R7MZF 2.7±20% 60 1V/7.96MHz 60.0 0.27 790
RCB05063R3MZF 3.3±20% 60 1V/7.96MHz 50.0 0.30 750
RCB05063R9MZF 3.9±20% 60 1V/7.96MHz 45.0 0.30 720
RCB05064R7MZF 4.7±20% 60 1V/7.96MHz 40.0 0.35 670
No. Description Specification
a Core Ferrite Core or Equivalent
b Wire
Enamelled Copper Wire (155°C) or

Inductance
(μH) @0A
Q
Min
Test
Frequency
SRF
(MHz)
Min
DCR
(Ω)
Max
IDC
(mA)
Max
RCB05065R6KZF 5.6±10% 60 1V/7.96MHz 35.0 0.35 640
RCB05066R8KZF 6.8±10% 60 1V/7.96MHz 30.0 0.40 620
RCB05068R2KZF 8.2±10% 60 1V/7.96MHz 25.0 0.40 590
RCB0506100KZF 10.0±10% 60 1V/2.52MHz 20.0 0.45 550
RCB0506120KZF 12.0±10% 60 1V/2.52MHz 15.0 0.50 530
RCB0506150KZF 15.0±10% 60 1V/2.52MHz 13.0 0.55 500
RCB0506180KZF 18.0±10% 60 1V/2.52MHz 11.0 0.60 480
RCB0506220KZF 22.0±10% 60 1V/2.52MHz 10.0 0.65 460
RCB0506270KZF 27.0±10% 50 1V/2.52MHz 9.0 0.75 430
RCB0506330KZF 33.0±10% 50 1V/2.52MHz 8.0 0.85 410
RCB0506390KZF 39.0±10% 50 1V/2.52MHz 7.5 0.90 390
RCB0506470KZF 47.0±10% 50 1V/2.52MHz 7.0 1.00 370
RCB0506560KZF 56.0±10% 50 1V/2.52MHz 6.5 1.20 350
RCB0506680KZF 68.0±10% 50 1V/2.52MHz 6.0 1.30 340
RCB0506820KZF 82.0±10% 50 1V/2.52MHz 5.5 1.50 320
RCB0506101KZF 100.0±10% 50 1V/0.796MHz 5.0 1.70 305
RCB0506121KZF 120.0±10% 50 1V/0.796MHz 4.8 1.90 290
RCB0506151KZF 150.0±10% 50 1V/0.796MHz 4.4 2.10 275
RCB0506181KZF 180.0±10% 50 1V/0.796MHz 4.2 2.30 235
RCB0506221KZF 220.0±10% 45 1V/0.796MHz 3.8 2.50 200
RCB0506271KZF 270.0±10% 45 1V/0.796MHz 3.6 2.75 180
RCB0506331KZF 330.0±10% 45 1V/0.796MHz 3.3 4.68 165
RCB0506391KZF 390.0±10% 45 1V/0.796MHz 3.0 6.00 150
RCB0506471KZF 470.0±10% 55 1V/0.796MHz 2.8 6.50 140
RCB0506561KZF 560.0±10% 55 1V/0.796MHz 2.4 8.50 135
RCB0506681KZF 680.0±10% 55 1V/0.796MHz 2.2 9.00 125
RCB0506821KZF 820.0±10% 55 1V/0.796MHz 2.0 9.60 120
RCB0506102KZF 1000.0±10% 55 1V/0.252MHz 1.8 11.50 100
 Radial-leaded Inductor – RCB0506(Z) Series
NOTE: Specifications subject to change without notice. Please check our website for latest information.
Proprietary and Confidential
Document of Superworld                                         27/02/2025